
Spring 2023 Office Hours - Music 
Faculty Office Hours Contact Information Office Location 
Mary Jane Austin by appointment Mary-Jane.Austin@uvm.edu Music Bldg A302 
Bethany Blake Mon/Wed 9:30-10:30 and by appt Bethany.Blake@uvm.edu Southwick 201 
Joe Capps Mon 10:00-12:00 and by appt Joseph.Capps@uvm.edu Music Bldg A322 
David Feurzeig Tues 2:30-3:30 Thurs 9:00-9:45 and by appt David.Feurzeig@uvm.edu Music Bldg A314 
Patricia Julien on sabbatical 
Yutaka Kono Mon/Wed/Fri 10:00-11:00 Yutaka.Kono@uvm.edu Music Bldg A316 
Andrea Maas Mon/Wed/Fri 10:30-11:30 and by appt Andrea.Maas@uvm.edu Music Bldg A306 
Brian McCarthy by appointment Brian.McCarthy@uvm.edu Music Bldg A324 
Alex Stewart Tues/Thurs 3:00-4:00 by appointment Alexander.Stewart@uvm.edu Music Bldg A312 
Tom Toner Wed 1:00-2:00 and by appointment D.Toner@uvm.edu Southwick 303 
Ray Vega Tues/Thurs 11:30-12:30 Raymond.Vega@uvm.edu Music Bldg A320 


